
L-filter

33824081D

Working voltage
Test voltage
Feed-through current
Insulation resistance
IEC category
Capacitance (total)
Inductance
Soldering conditions on terminals
Marking
Nuts and Lockwasher included.

Atenuation (typical values)
0,1MHz
1MHz
10 MHz
100 MHz
1000 MHz

ROHS compliant.
Filter resin sealed.
All dimensions in mm.

100Vdc
250Vdc 1min.
max 30A
min 1000  MOhm.
55/125/56
1200nF min.
1000nH min
max 250 deg C
None.

25dB
45dB
60dB
70dB
70dB

11,5

Ø2,0 tinned Cu.

11,8

4,84,55,08

Surface silvered9,52

1/4-28UNF-2A
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